P05080032883

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: albed date of aloph. per Service instruction.

Office Use Only



500058723585

08/19/05--01031--014 **43.75

OS AUG 19 PM 1: 48
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL ALLOSSEE FOR THE

OS AUG 19 PH 12: 04

WISHING TO PH 12: 04

C. Coulliette AUG 1 9 2005

ATTORNEYS' TITL	.E	3						
Requestor's Name								
1965 Capital Circle NE, S	1965 Capital Circle NE, Suite A							
Address								
Tallahassee, FI 32308	850-222-2785							
City/St/Zip	Phone #							
		<u> </u>						
CORPORATION NAME(S	S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER	R(S), (if known):						
1- LANDOWNER'S CHO	ICE TITLE SERVICES, INC.							
1- LANDOVINLING CHO	IOE TITLE OLIVIOLO, INO.							
2-								
3-								
4-								
X Walk-in	Pick-up time ASAP	XXX Certified Copy						
Mail-out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status						
·								
	AMENDMENTS XXXAmendment							
Profit Non-Profit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dir	ector						
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent							
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	}						
Other	Merger							
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION							
Annual Report	Foreign	<u> </u>						
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	}						
Name Reservation	Reinstatement							
Marile (Keservador)	Trademark							
}	Other							
	- Carlot	<u></u>						

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORPORATION: _	Landowner's	Choice	Title	Services,	Inc.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P0500003288	3			
The enclosed Articles of Amendm	ent and fee are sub	mitted for fi	ling.		
Please return all correspondence co	oncerning this matt	er to the fol	lowing:		
_ David E. Ho	rvath, Esq. (Name of Cont	act Person)	<u></u>	· <u> </u>	
HURD, HORVA	TH & ROSS, P	<u></u>	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
8295 N. Mil	itary Trail,		A	·	
	(Addre	ss)			
Palm Beach	Gardens, Flo		3410	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
For further information concerning	this matter, please	call:			
David E. Horvath	{	at (561	627	-1534 / Extime Telephone N	kt. 102
(Name of Contact Person	1)	(Area C	ode & Day	time Telephone N	lumber)
Enclosed is a check for the following	ng amount:				
□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filin Certificate		343.75 Filing Certified Co (Additional enclosed)	ру	Certi Certi (Add	0 Filing Fee ficate of Status fied Copy itional Copy aclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corpora P.O. Box 6327		Amer Divis	t Address adment Solion of Co	ection rporations	

Tallahassee, FL 32399

AUG 19 P

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Landowner's Choice Title Services, Inc.

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State).

Y OF STATE

P05000032883

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

				, ,			- 2		-
(Must contain the (A professional	e word "corpo corporation mu	ration," "con ist contain th	npany," or "i ne word "cha	ncorporated" rtered", "pro:	or the ab fessional a	breviation essociation	i "Corp.," " n," or the a	inc.," or bbreviatio	"Co.") on "P.A.")
AMENDME and/or Article							dicate Au	ticle Nu	ımber(s)
Article	VII of t	he Art	icles o	f Incor	porat	ion i	s here	by ar	nended
to read	in its e	ntirety	y as fo	llows:			· · ·		
The init	ial Offi	cer(s)	and/or	Direct	or(s)	of t	he cor	porai	tion
is/are:	Title:	PVPSTI	D	· •			<u>.</u>		·
	Debra A	raujo	 		 1	<i></i>	<u> </u>	.·	
	257 Cou	ntry C	lub Dr.			 			
	Teguest	a, FL	33469		i.		م معمد مديوسو <u>المرا</u> فق مواد والم	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<u></u>		.			· <u>·</u> ·	<u>-</u>
•									

(Attach additional pages if necessary)

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

7

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:
Effective date if applicable:
Effective date if applicable: (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
Signed this 5th day of August 2005
Signature (By a director, president or other efficer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
Debra Araujo (Typed or printed name of person signing)
President
(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35